Data Sheet
HPX High Purity Pressure Gauge
1 of 6
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and
conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. For more information,
see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft HPX_ds_RevA_05-01-23
KEY BENEFITS

see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft HPX_ds_RevA_05-01-23
ORDERING CODE         Example: 40 HPX EP MVS B V/60# XNH
40
Model
40 - 40mm（1-1/2'')
50 - 50mm  (2''))
63 - 63mm  (2-1/2'')
Gauge Type
HPX - Ultra High Purity HPX
Wetted Parts By Grade
BA - BA Grade
EP - EP Grade EP
Process Connection
MVS - Male Swivel 9/16 - 18 UNF (compatible with 1/4 VCR®) MVS
FVS - Female Swivel 9/16 -18 UNF(compatible with 1/4 VCR®)
MNF - 1/4NPTM (Only available for BA grade)
Connection Location
L - Lower mount
B - Back mount B
Range
V/60# V/60#
XNH
Options (If indicating an option must include an “X” (-X...)
NH - Tag plate
C4 - Calibration report
DA - Special dial pattern
3 of 6
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and
conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. For more information,
see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft HPX_ds_RevA_05-01-23
    RANGE TABLE
psi bar KPa MPa
V/15# N1/1BR N100/100KP NP1/P1MP
V/30# N1/2BR N100/200KP NP1/P2MP
V/45# N1/3BR N100/300KP NP1/P3MP
V/60# N1/4BR N100/400KP NP1/P4MP
V/100# N1/6BR N100/600KP NP1/P6MP
V/150# N1/10BR N100/1000KP NP1/1MP
V/200# N1/15BR N100/1500KP NP1/1P5MP
V/300# N1/20BR N100/2000KP NP1/2MP
60# 4BR 400KP 0P4MP
100# 6BR 600KP 0P6MP
150# 10BR 1000KP 1MP
200# 16BR 1600KP 1P6MP
300# 25BR 2500KP 2P5MP
500# 40BR 4000KP 4MP
600# 60BR 6000KP 6MP
1000# 70BR 7000KP 7MP
1500# 100BR 10000KP 10MP
2000# 160BR 16000KP 16MP
3000# 250BR 25000KP 25MP
Data Sheet
HPX High Purity Pressure Gauge
4 of 6
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and
conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. For more information,
see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft HPX_ds_RevA_05-01-23
40 mm lower mount
40 mm back mount
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Data Sheet
HPX High Purity Pressure Gauge
5 of 6
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and
conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc. For more information,
see Ashcroft Brands & Trademarks
©2023 Ashcroft HPX_ds_RevA_05-01-23